Schweinepreisschiefen 2024
05. - 18.02.2024

m

Schitzenverein Miiden-Dieckhorst
gl%umc THQE’T!
ERGEBNISSE
SCHWEINEPREISSCHIESSEN 2024
Teiler
Platz SNr ame PNr Total
Verein 1 2
1. 9| Holz, Erich 12061955 1.00 1.00 2.00
KK Ummern
2. 139 | Kaszas, William 270919703 2.23 412 6.35
KK Sandlingen
3. 166 | Tillmann, Uwe 110250144 3.00 5.83 8.83
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug
4, 196 | Meyer, Leonie 18102006 412 5.09 9.21
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst Junioren
5. 130 | Fricke, Hartmut 110250025 4.47 7.81 12.28
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 3.Zug
6. 13 | Bottcher, Philipp 110250493 5.83 7.61 13.44
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug
7. 28 | Strammat, Hans-Jiirgen 12121952 6.70 7.21 13.91
SG Langlingen
8. 83 | Ramm, Alida 110250535 5.83 8.60| 14.43
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug
9. 158 | Bottcher, Claudia 110250223 4.00 1252 | 16.52
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug
10. 26 | Meyer, Nicole 110251083 5.83 11.18| 17.01
SV Ettenbiittel
11. 123 | Mollering, Werner 10041954 8.24 9.05| 17.29
SV Germania Blumenhagen
12. 74 [ Wendler, Lars 110250461 6.32 11.40| 17.72
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug
13. 118 | Wiedenroth, Karsten 110250053 4.47 13.34| 17.81
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug
14. 8 | Meyer, Christian 200613 3.00 14.86| 17.86
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug
15. 20 [ Wrede, Helmut 110250167 9.21 9.21 18.42
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 2.Zug
16. 88 [ Schlepps, Andreas 110250156 6.70 12.04| 18.74
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug
17. 197 | Schrader, Lilly 14102005 3.16 15.81 18.97
SV Miden-Dieckhorst Junioren
18. 97 | Fricke, Tanja 110250696 6.00 13.03| 19.03
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug
19. 16 | Dammaschk, Almut 110250393 8.06 11.40| 19.46
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.D-Zug
20. 38 | Kisser, Lea 27081999 8.94 12.04| 20.98
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug
21, 103 | Meier, Lewin 110250630 7.61 13.41| 21.02
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug
22, 23 | Milchert, Edelgard 110250401 7.81 14.31| 22.12
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SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.D-Zug

Cords, Patrick
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Wulf, Udo
SV Ettenbiuittel

Schacht, Vivien
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Harder, Rudi
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 2.Zug

Schiitt, Julia
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Schaff, Marco
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Ehlers, Sarah
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Bartelt, Phil
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Kaszas, Suzanne
KK Sandlingen

Ruben, Yasmin
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Hiibbers, Stefan
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Lepke, Lina
SV Miden-Dieckhorst Jugend

Glaser, Sandra
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Schacht, Gernot
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Peters, Hans-Dieter
SV Germania Blumenhagen

Rosenfeld, Dirk
SV Germania Blumenhagen
Williges, Vanessa

Meyer, Nina
SV Ettenbiittel

Peter, Lara
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Stockmann-Meyer, Carolin
SV Miiden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Tietje, Jens
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Bollmann-Peine, Séren
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Bohm, Carolin
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Meier, Henning
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Meyer, Sabine
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Baumgartel, Rebecca
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Ehlers, Dirk
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

110250460

110251060

110250487

110250037

31052000

110250499

110250096

110250430

270919702

210091983

110250438

21032009

110250340

110250116

110251068

28061965

24091994
110490133

12072000

110250505

110250625

110250010

110250507

110250084

110250395

110250367

110250370

7.61

3.00

9.21

7.28

6.00

12.04

9.05

9.89

10.63

8.06

6.40

12.72

7.07

9.21

11.18

10.00

10.19
6.32

4.12

13.60

13.92

12.16

7.07

13.45

14.14

9.00

14.14

14.56

19.41

14.03

16.64

18.02

12.04

15.65

15.00

14.31

17.02

19.20

13.00

18.97

17.02

15.81

17.08

17.00
21.47

24.04

14.56

14.42

16.64

22.36

17.00

16.40

21.58

16.55

2217

22.41

23.24

23.92

24.02

24.08

24.70

24.89

24.94

25.08

25.60

25.72

26.04

26.23

26.99

27.08

2719
27.79

28.16

28.16

28.34

28.80

29.43

30.45

30.54

30.58

30.69
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Meyer, Kilian
SV Ettenblttel

Kolodinski, Christian
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug

Quast, Julia
SV Ettenbiuittel

Meyer, Helga
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Fricke, Kai
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Liebenau, Glinther
KK Sandlingen

Thomsen, Manfred
KK Ummern

Meyer, Nicklas
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Brauer , Hendrick

Diirkop, Michael
SV Ettenblittel

Wagner, Tim
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Meyer, Friedrich-Wilhelm

SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug
Claus, Katrin

SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Meier, Mattis
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Schneider, Dirk
SV Flettmar

Thomsen, Sven
KK Ummern

Faust, Norbert
KK Ummern

Lorenz, Gerd
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug

Meier, Guido
SG Langlingen

Bartelt, Laura
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Kolodinski, Markus
Muden/Aller

Meyer, Karsten
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Isensee, Cord
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Godecke, Sven
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Wulf, Reinhard
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Bruns, Alfred
SG Langlingen

Denzer, Knut
SV Miiden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Godecke, Marion

110251128

110250155

14061988

110250272

110250107

270919704

22101953

110250153

18011975
13071973

110250641

110250092

110250503

110490121

11010

3061990

16041953

110250078

270919699

270919697

15101978

110250093

110250268

110251156

110250420

26081959

110250354

110250255

15.13

14.86

14.00

12.64

14.31

11.66

13.60

7.00

10.19
13.45

11.04

11.40

18.43

13.03

18.97

16.27

18.68

19.00

13.89

10.63

9.21

9.48

19.84

20.00

13.03

12.80

19.64

22.56

15.81

16.49

17.46

19.10

17.72

21.93

20.00

27.29

24.41
21.58

24.18

24.51

18.86

25.00

19.23

22.82

21.21

21.47

26.62

30.87

33.95

34.23

24.08

24.02

31.00

31.38

25.63

23.08

30.94

31.35

31.46

31.74

32.03

33.59

33.60

34.29

34.60
35.03

35.22

35.91

37.29

38.03

38.20

39.09

39.89

40.47

40.51

41.50

43.16

43.71

43.92

44.02

44.03

45.27

45.64
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SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Niebuhr, Sonja
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Schlepps, Bjorn
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Bergmann, Maik
KK Ummern

Niebuhr, Hubert
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Meyer, Susanne
SV Ettenblittel

Lukas, Melina
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Kuhls, Heiko
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Meier, Jannik
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Wiedenroth, Nadine
SV Ettenbiuittel

Klann, Elena
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Kuhls, Urte
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Dohrmann, Daniel
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Ziihlsdorf, Melina
SV Muden-Dieckhorst Musik

Grimm, Lukas
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Epp, Eduard
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Friedrichs, Ulrich
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Tarantino, Klaus-Peter
SV Miiden-Dieckhorst 3.Zug

Wrede, Nicole
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

BuBmann, Peer
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Bergmann, Heinrich
KK Ummern

Meyer, Leonie
SV Ettenblttel

Abhlers, Hans-Henning
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug

Kuhls, Karsten
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Griiner, Noel
SV Miuiden-Dieckhorst Junioren

Kukla, Julienne
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Bode, Timo
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Knackstedt, Nina

110250005

110250400

14041983

110250099

1011900

110250217

110251161

110250130

18081991

110250605

110250356

110250297

16111992

270919700

110490127

110250026

10081965

110250231

110250388

6121947

19032003

110250001

110250068

110250704

270919670

270919696

110250477

17.02

19.20

19.10

16.27

13.60

19.10

18.02

16.76

10.19

21.63

22.80

23.34

21.93

11.70

20.51

22.80

19.41

19.41

8.06

20.39

13.41

25.07

15.52

26.30

17.26

25.49

29.12

28.65

27.00

27.20

30.08

33.24

27.89

29.27

30.87

37.53

27.29

26.41

26.07

28.00

38.32

29.61

27.45

31.25

31.78

44.04

32.31

39.40

28.01

38.01

28.01

38.32

32.57

29.15

45.67

46.20

46.30

46.35

46.84

46.99

47.29

47.63

47.72

48.92

49.21

49.41

49.93

50.02

50.12

50.25

50.66

51.19

52.10

52.70

52.81

53.08

53.53

54.31

55.58

58.06

58.27
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49

180

78

187

36

218
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SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Schacht, Bernd
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 2

Rothenberg, Elke
SV Ettenbiuittel

Busse, Thomas
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Schlepps, Ingrid
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Kohler, Uwe
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Wrede, Markus
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Lepke, Nadine
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Heinemann, Matthias
Neudorf Platendorf

Teichert, Dietmar
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Epp, Lara
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Meyer, Lars
SV Ettenbiittel

Fricke, Fiona
SV Miden-Dieckhorst Junioren

Jiinemann, Beate
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

BuBRmann, Timm
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Schacht, Annegret
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Kols, Udo
SV Miden-Dieckhorst

Peine, Josy
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Falkenberg, Norbert
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.Zug

Harder, Regina
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 1.D-Zug

Brauer-Heutling, Nadine

Frede, Dietmar
SG Langlingen

Kohler, Hartmut
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Bartelt, Dustin
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Petsch, Erwin
SV Ettenblittel

KreRler, Axel
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Schlepps, Stefan
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Koch, Steffen
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

110250115

22041960

110250014

110250304

110250061

110250183

28091977

8061972

110250142

110250510

110251084

110251130

110250474

110250371

107750

270919698

110250338

110250035

110250241

25071975

13051956

110250060

110250550

4011900

210091965

110250389

110250135

25.80

5.83

4.24

10.63

29.42

23.02

27.20

16.12

30.36

19.20

32.24

26.92

26.47

32.31

32.06

17.08

10.00

19.92

29.12

33.73

33.54

33.95

31.89

35.51

24.69

18.02

25.01

33.10

55.08

57.42

52.00

33.37

40.49

36.61

48.05

33.83

45.00

33.61

39.05

39.84

34.00

35.01

50.00

57.62

48.10

39.45

37.00

38.63

38.48

41.00

38.07

49.04

55.94

49.04

58.90

60.91

61.66

62.63

62.79

63.51

63.81

64.17

64.19

64.20

65.85

65.97

66.31

66.31

67.07

67.08

67.62

68.02

68.57

70.73

7217

72.43

72.89

73.58

73.73

73.96

74.05
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156.

157.
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64

63

202

141

148

17

125

57

129

224

60

35

211

191

33

212

208

127

182

73

55

17

120

185

215

179
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Giese, Ingrid
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Meyer, Holger
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Kroger, Jiirgen
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Meier, Dieter
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Jiinemann, Frank
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Meier, Lotti
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 1.D-Zug

Lepke, Hannes
SV Muden-Dieckhorst Jugend

Teichert, Kim-Svea
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Hauke, Harald
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 3.Zug

Schacht, Manuel
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Schiml, Janina
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Gratilow, Artur
SV Ettenblittel

Meier, Finn
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Byzio, Gerhard
BSK Gifhorn 7

Meyer, Mailin
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

RoR, Jannik
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Kohler, Jan
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Lepke, Thomas
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Wiedenroth, Carsten
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug

Prilop, Heinrich
KK Ummern

Meyer, Laura Jane
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Weitzel, Svenja
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Prove, Merle
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

KreBler, Marion
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Schmalz, Daniela
SV Germania Blumenhagen

Priebe, Sven

Bakeberg, Herbert
SV Miiden-Dieckhorst 2.Zug

110250236

110251112

110250066

110250602

110250048

110250266

24082010

110250198

110250040

110250418

200305

1011941

110250515

110251082

200720

110250079

30091971

110250599

4031947

110250366

110250606

110250638

110250279

16011972

9031974

110250003

36.76

37.57

37.33

37.36

34.98

34.71

36.23

38.00

36.40

25.29

35.00

34.92

23.53

32.01

25.61

15.65

34.17

33.52

40.71

25.29

37.10

36.12

32.64

39.05

39.62

40.45

34.01

37.85

38.32

38.89

38.94

41.59

42.04

41.04

39.56

41.97

53.15

43.60

44.04

55.73

47.63

55.94

66.18

48.10

49.04

42.04

58.30

46.69

48.05

51.62

45.27

45.01

44.64

51.24

74.61

75.89

76.22

76.30

76.57

76.75

77.27

77.56

78.37

78.44

78.60

78.96

79.26

79.64

81.55

81.83

82.27

82.56

82.75

83.59

83.79

84.17

84.26

84.32

84.63

85.09

85.25
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173.

174.

175.

176.

177.

178.

179.

180.

181.

182.

183.

184.
185.

186.

172

96

110

152

206

104

214

44

223
76

90

173

41

220

193

91

111

189

80

183

209

165

203

227
47

184

JanBen, Ines
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Fricke, Hayden
SV Muden-Dieckhorst Jugend

Fischer, Michael
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Schacht, Stefan
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Raupers, Hans-Hermann
SV Miuiden-Dieckhorst 8

Liinenschloss, Jakob
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Stahr, Peter
SV Miden-Dieckhorst

Kisser, Elias
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Hardt, Michael
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug
Birke, Fin

Liss, Claudia
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Lippmann, Holger
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Stadler, Justus
SV Miiden-Dieckhorst Junioren

Isensee, Cornelia
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Zirbes, Nadine
Schwiilper

Altmann, Jorg
SV Ettenblittel

Kuhn, Jaqueline
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Koch, Heidi
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Glaser, Andre
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Kroger, Regina
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Ziihilsdorf, Thorsten
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst Musik

PrieR, Marlene
hahnenhorn

KreRler, Lauritz
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Meinecke, Bjarne
Oerrel

Meier, Karl-Heinz
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 3.Zug

HeRmann, Andre

Weimann, Konstanze
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Konietzke, Yasmine
hahnenhorn

110250044

110251162

110250118

110250121

110250105

201634

26121954

110251196

110251203

270919705
110250336

110250176

201219199

110250023

29121981

13041965

21112001

200015

110250071

110250308

2071963

20031951

110250442

10031998

110250085

270919707
210091967

13102004

39.59

22.02

39.20

37.33

20.24

39.40

11.66

26.30

41.78

45.09
39.82

27.78

45.89

33.00

16.40

44.14

34.88

28.44

41.23

51.66

46.09

33.54

44.04

40.79

49.51

26.68
46.09

24.08

46.09

63.90

47.07

50.08

67.62

49.64

77.62

65.00

49.64

46.40
53.60

66.75

50.08

63.56

81.54

53.85

66.84

74.73

62.16

52.08

57.70

70.43

61.00

65.25

59.20

82.68
63.41

85.44

85.68

85.92

86.27

87.41

87.86

89.04

89.28

91.30

91.42

91.49
93.42

94.53

95.97

96.56

97.94

97.99

101.72

103.17

103.39

103.74

103.79

103.97

105.04

106.04

108.71

109.36
109.50

109.52




187.

188.

189.

190.

191.

192.

193.

194.

195.

196.

197.

198.

199.

200.

201.

202.
203.

204.

205.

206.

207.

208.
209.

210.

211.

212.
213.
214.

215.

216

178

190

219

210

174

131

66

89

102

143

113

228

93

186

135
40

18

155

150

72

156
84

39

145

169
162
95

177

Otte, Dagmar
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.D-Zug

Schacht, Marcel
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Fleischer, Tim
BSK Gifhorn

Pflugradt, Mareike
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Leudolph, Lukas
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Seland, Karin
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.D-Zug

Ramm, Jorg
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug

Gerlof, Hannelore
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Lippmann, Alexandra
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 6.Zug

Schulz, Debby
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Denzer, Hartmut
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Ehlers, Patrick
SV Miiden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Sander, Jens
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Zihlsdorff, Calvin
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Kohler, Ina
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 2.D-Zug

Saibel, Elena

BuBmann, Nadine
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 4.D-Zug

Bakeberg, Margarete
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 1.D-Zug

Diirkop, Katrin
SV Ettenbiittel

Wilke, Dirk
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Schultze, Reinhard
KK Ummern

Blendner, Werner

Weimann, Imke
SV Miden-Dieckhorst Musik

Schacht, Herbert
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 3.Zug

Gerlof, Rudolf
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Williges, Janina
Braun, Anja

Niebuhr, Marko
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Robbin, Luc Elian
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

110250658

110250181

31012006

24121974

18012000

110250012

110250580

110250234

15121973

4101998

110250019

110250441

110250452

27061996

110250258

270919701
110250205

110250462

21071972

110250164

20061950

26081967
110250349

110250434

110250028

17012002
141182
110250455

29032002

54.74

46.52

33.06

44.38

41.59

44.91

56.00

32.55

48.76

12.52

56.58

44.04

40.71

50.47

59.20

37.01
54.57

27.51

59.13

60.13

69.00

72.61
72.11

59.13

77.79

70.51
54.00
73.24

72.27

55.47

64.76

80.77

69.57

73.38

71.30

60.30

85.23

69.64

108.45

67.42

80.00

83.72

74.09

66.49

89.69
75.53

104.80

78.10

78.44

78.56

76.02
76.57

93.04

84.77

93.23
110.22
91.67

94.84

110.21

111.28

113.83

113.95

114.97

116.21

116.30

117.78

118.40

120.97

124.00

124.04

124.43

124.56

125.69

126.70
130.10

132.31

137.23

138.57

147.56

148.63
148.68

152.17

162.56

163.74
164.22
164.91

167.11




216.

217.

218.

219.

220.
221.

222.

223.

224,

225.

194

205

199

204

167
22

21

132

217

124

Braukmann, Tom
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Meyer, Michael
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Rosenau, Dennis
SV Miden-Dieckhorst 1.Zug

Kluge, Finja
SV Miden-Dieckhorst Junioren

Mogck, Petra

Kroger, Emily
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 5.Zug

Kroger, Marcel
SV Muden-Dieckhorst 7.Zug

Ramm, Beate
SV Miuiden-Dieckhorst Musik

Otte, Willi
SV Miuden-Dieckhorst 4.Zug

Lepke, Marten
SV Miden-Dieckhorst Jugend

27072003

110250309

110250603

110250470

19121977
19051995

110250200

110250579

110250275

15012012

70.38

70.43

76.05

80.28

62.36
51.08

96.04

89.49

106.38

121.85

102.42

107.15

104.58

104.06

127.44
139.44

97.41

105.10

108.97

132.09

172.80

177.58

180.63

184.34

189.80
190.52

193.45

194.59

215.35

253.94
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